Sign-in-China
Online Wholesale for AD & Signage Products
Order Number: 10002850520
Thank You for Your Order!

Copyright © 1999-2014 by Beijing ChinaSigns Information Company Limited All Rights Reserved.

COMPANY: Beijing Chinasigns Information Company

ADRESS: 4th FI, Building 8,Community 12, ABP #188, Fengtai District, Beijing China.
Email:info@sign-in-china.com

Service hotline: +86(10) 6219-8112 ext 607

TEL: +86 138 0124 8714

Tel:+86 138 0124 8714
www.sign-in-china.com

Item title Quantity
Roland XC-540 Big Damper with Double Internal Metallic Filter 25
Roland SP-540V / VP-540 CABLE-CARD, 15P1 2570L BB-23475238 1
Subtotal:

Shipping Methods & Handling:

Order Total

T/T Payment Information

BANK NAME: HSBC

BANK ADDRESS: 1 QUEEN’'S ROAD CENTRAL,HONG KONG.

BANK SWIFT CODE: HSBCHKHHHKH

BENEFICIARY NAME: CHINASIGNS INFORMATION (HONGKONG) CO.,LTD
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 801165036838
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Amount
$37
$11.8
$48.80
$13
$61.80
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