

Order Number: 10002850520

Thank You for Your Order!

Copyright © 1999-2014 by Beijing ChinaSigns Information Company Limited All Rights Reserved.

COMPANY: Beijing Chinasigns Information Company

ADRESS: 4th FI, Building 8, Community 12, ABP #188, Fengtai District, Beijing China.

Email:info@sign-in-china.com

Service hotline: +86(10) 6219-8112 ext 607

TEL: +86 138 0124 8714

Tel:+86 138 0124 8714 www.sign-in-china.com

Item title	Quantity	Amount
Roland XC-540 Big Damper with Double Internal Metallic Filter	25	\$37
Roland SP-540V / VP-540 CABLE-CARD, 15P1 2570L BB-23475238	1	\$11.8
Subtotal:		\$48.80
Shipping Methods & Handling:		\$13
Order Total		\$61.80

T/T Payment Information

BANK NAME: HSBC

BANK ADDRESS: 1 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

BANK SWIFT CODE: HSBCHKHHHKH

BENEFICIARY NAME: CHINASIGNS INFORMATION (HONGKONG) CO.,LTD

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 801165036838

Copyright © 1999-2014 by Beijing ChinaSigns Information Company Limited All Rights Reserved.

Email:info@sign-in-china.com Tel:+86 138 0124 8714 www.sign-in-china.com